

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS NO. 679 OF 2017

In

COMMERCIAL SUIT 769 OF 2017

Kapila Infrastructure LimitedPetitioner

V/S

S. S. Developers And 18 Ors.Respondent

Ravi Kadam Sr. Adv. a/w Zuben Behramkamdin a/w Ashish

Kamat i/b Dhiren H. Shah For Plaintiff/applicant

Ms. Ankit Pawar i/b Law Global for Def. no 1 to 3

Naanath Krishan T. for De. no 8, 15 and 16

CORAM : R.D. DHANUKA, J

DATE : 21st November, 2017

P.C. :

Remove from Board,

Not to be placed before

Shri R.D. Dhanuka J.

(ASSOCIATE)