

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS NO. 679 OF 2017

In

COMMERCIAL SUIT 769 OF 2017

Kapila Infrastructure LimitedPetitioner

V/S

S. S. Developers And 18 Ors.Respondent

Mr. Animesh Singh a/w Mr. Somil Gada i/b Dhiren H. Shah for
Plaintiff/Applicant

Ms. Ankita Pawar i/b Law Global for Defendant Nos. 1 to 3;

Ms. Navaneetha Krishnan for Defendant Nos. 8, 15 and 16.

CORAM : K.R. SHRIRAM, J

DATE : 23rd April, 2019

P.C. :

Stand over to 25 June 2019.

(ASSOCIATE)